



Universiteit
Leiden
The Netherlands

International law and regulation of aeronautical public correspondence by satellite

Brisibe, T.C.

Citation

Brisibe, T. C. (2006, November 28). *International law and regulation of aeronautical public correspondence by satellite*. Eleven International Publishing, Utrecht. Retrieved from <https://hdl.handle.net/1887/4994>

Version: Corrected Publisher's Version

License: [Licence agreement concerning inclusion of doctoral thesis in the Institutional Repository of the University of Leiden](#)

Downloaded from: <https://hdl.handle.net/1887/4994>

Note: To cite this publication please use the final published version (if applicable).

ERRATA AND ADDENDA

INTERNATIONAL LAW AND REGULATION OF AERONAUTICAL PUBLIC CORRESPONDENCE BY SATELLITE

Chapter Two

- Section 1, page 5, the last sentence should read as follows: “These acronyms, defined by the ICAO Future Air Navigation Committee (discussed hereinafter in Section 4.2.), of Chapter Three, are summarized below.”
- Section 1, page 8, paragraph 2, the last two sentences beginning with the words ... approximately 3,000 aircraft ... should be placed in parentheses.
- Section 2.3, page 19, paragraph 1, lines 1-9, should be placed in parentheses. The quoted text should also be cross-referenced to footnote 88 on page 68.
- Section 4.2, pages 31 to 33. The text immediately following a reference to footnote 57 on pages 31 to 33 should be placed in parentheses. Note also that the text is substantially re-phrased, in past tense, based upon statements provided, in the source cited at footnote 57 on page 31.

Chapter Three

- Section 1.2, page 43, paragraph 1. The text contained in lines 7 to 10 beginning with the words ... firstly, ... should be placed in parentheses and cross-referenced to text accompanying footnote 4 on page 42.
- Section 1.2, page 43, paragraph 2. The text contained in lines 1 to 2, beginning with the words ... Secondly, ... should be placed in parentheses and cross-referenced to text accompanying footnote 46 on page 56.
- Section 1.3, page 47 paragraph 1. The text in the sentence preceding footnote 21 beginning with the words ... original works ... should be placed in parentheses, and the two sentences subsequent to footnote 21, should be placed in parentheses and cross referenced to footnote 21.
- Section 1.3, page 49 paragraph 2, First, second and third sentences. The text, from line 2, beginning with the words ... had little ... including the third sentence, ending with the words ... dawning information age ..., should be placed in parentheses and cited in a new footnote, cross referenced to footnote 23 on page 47.
- Section 6:
 - Page 80, paragraph 1. The words ... legal implications for airlines, service providers and equipment manufacturers driven by the new technologies ... should be placed in parentheses, cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to footnote 23, on page 47.
 - Page 81, paragraph 1. The words ... secure access to corporate email and intranets, Internet content, E-commerce, ... entertainment (audio, movies, games) Advertising ...

should be placed in parentheses, cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to footnote 23, on page 47.

- Section 6.1 - page 82, foot note 111. The source is referred to at page 15 and not at page 16.
- Section 6.1 - page 82 paragraph 2. The words in the second sentence should be placed in parentheses and should read as follows: “Given a pure direct Internet access to an existing ISP account, the majority of functions associated with Content/Services acquisition and aggregation [would be] handled by the ISP”. This quotation should be cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to page 13 of the source cited at footnote 23, on page 47.
- Section 6.1 - page 82 paragraph 2. The words in the third sentence starting with: ... the rights associated ... should be placed in parentheses, cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to page 13 of the source cited at footnote 23, on page 47.
- Section 6.1 - page 82 paragraph 3. The words in the first sentence starting with: ... initiate an intranet ... should be placed in parentheses, cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to page 15 of the source cited at footnote 23, on page 47.
- Section 6.1 - page 82 paragraph 3. The words in the second and third sentences starting with the word ... assuming ... should be placed in parentheses.
- Section 6.2 - Page 84 paragraph 3. The words in the first sentence starting with ... any variety ... should be placed in parentheses, cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to page 5 of the source cited at footnote 23, on page 47.
- Section 6.2 - page 84, paragraph 3. The words in the second sentence starting with ... real time ... should be placed in parentheses, cited in a new footnote and cross referenced to page 6 of the sources cited at footnote 23, on page 47.
- Section 6.2 - Page 85 paragraph 1. The words in the sentence preceding the reference to footnote 116 should be placed in parentheses, starting with the words ... the unique and difficult position.
- Section 6.2 - page 86. The words contained in the indented text referenced to footnote 118, should be placed in parentheses.
- Section 6.3 - Page 87, paragraph 2. The words contained in this paragraph referenced to footnote 120, should be placed in parentheses.

Chapter Five

- Section 2, page 142, paragraph 1. The three sentences preceding the reference to footnote 20 should be placed in parentheses, starting with the words ... non-intentional transmitters
- Section 3.2, pages 151 to 153. The text of this section should be placed in parentheses and cited in a new footnote cross referenced to footnote 33 on page 151, starting with the words in the third sentence ... an operational policy Note also that the text is substantially adapted, summarized and re-phrased based upon the contents of the source cited in footnote 33 on page 151.

Conclusions and Summary

- Paragraph 1. First sentence. The words in this sentence, starting with ... what were previously thought of as separate actors ... should be placed in parenthesis and cross referenced to footnote 14 on page 197.